April 8, 2013	7:00 p.m.	City Hall
Call to Order		
Invocation		

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Committee Reports

Presentations

- A. Volunteer of the Month *
- B. Proclamation: Declaring April 9, 2013 Mayor's Day of Recognition for National Service *

C. Proclamation: Declaring April 10, 2013 as Arbor Day in the City of Marysville *

Audience Participation

Approval of Minutes (Written Comment Only Accepted from Audience.)

1. Approval of the March 18, 2013 City Council Meeting Minutes.

Consent

2. Approval of the March 20, 2013 Claims in the Amount of \$495,477.49; Paid by Check Number's 83334 through 83552 with Check Number's 75462 and 82120 Voided.

3. Approval of the March 27, 2013 Claims in the Amount of \$235,000.79; Paid by Check Number's 83553 through 83667 with No Check's Number's Voided.

4. Approve Total Health Events to Conduct a Special Event on Sunday, April 28, 2013, Including the Street Closure of Southbound Alder Avenue, South of 2nd Street, and Northbound SR529 South of 2nd Street, as Requested by the Applicant.

5. Authorize the Mayor to Sign the Two Quit Claim Deeds Accepting Ownership of the Stormwater Facility Tracks within the Rakestraw Subdivision.

6. Authorize the Mayor to Sign the Professional Services Agreement between the City of Marysville and Murray, Smith and Associates, Inc.

7. Authorize the Mayor to Sign the Interlocal Agreement between the City of Granite Falls, and the City of Marysville for Outdoor Video Services.

*These items have been added or revised from the materials previously distributed in the packets for the April 1, 2013 Work Session.

Marysville City Council Meeting

April 8, 2013	7:00 p.m.
Review Bids	

City Hall

Public Hearings

8. Community Development Block Grant Program – Consideration of the Citizen Advisory Committee Recommendation on Program Year 2013 Annual Action Plan.

New Business

9. An **Ordinance** of the City of Marysville, Washington, Amending the City's Municipal Code and Development Regulations By Amending MMC Chapter 22C.060, Smokey Point Master Plan Area – Design Requirements, By Amending Chapter 9, Design Guidelines, of the Smokey Point Master Plan; and Amending Section 22A.010.160 of MMC Chapter 22A.010, General Administration, Related to Tracking Amendments to the City's Uniform Development Code. *

10. An **Ordinance** of the City of Marysville, Washington, Amending the City's Land Use Standards Repealing the Current Temporary Use Provisions Outlined in MMC Chapter 22C.110, Adopting a New MMC Chapter 22C.110, Temporary Uses, Amending the General Fee Structure in MMC 22G.030.020, and Amending Section 22A.010.160 of MMC Chapter 22A.010, General Administration, Related to Tracking Amendments to the City's Uniform Development Code. *

Legal

Mayor's Business

Staff Business

Call on Councilmembers

Executive Session

- A. Litigation
- B. Personnel
- C. Real Estate

Adjourn

Special Accommodations: The City of Marysville strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the City Clerk's office at (360) 363-8000 or 1-800-833-6384 (Voice Relay), 1-800-833-6388 (TDD Relay) two days prior to the meeting date if any special accommodations are needed for this meeting.